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PAIVA
5.-9.1.

12.-16.1.
19.-23.1.

26.1.-30.1.

2.-6.2.
9.-13.2.
16.-20.2.

23.2.-27.2.

2.-6.3.
9.-13.3.

16.3.-20.3.
23.3.-27.3.

30.3.-3.4.
6.-10.4.
13.-17.4.
20.-24.4.
27.4.-1.5.
4.5.-8.5.
11.-15.5.

18.5.-22.5.
25.5.-29.5.

POJAT
7
koris
uinti
uinti
hiihto
luistelu
luistelu

hiihto
hiihto
sahly
koris
kuntosali
peli+lihaskunto
telinevoimistelu
telinevoimistelu
ulkoliikunta
ulkopalloilu
pesis
pesis
pesis
lipunrydsto

8
koris
uinti
uinti
hiihto
luistelu
luistelu
Hiihtoloma
hiihto
hiihto
sahly
koris
kuntosali
peli+lihaskunto
telinevoimistelu
telinevoimistelu
ulkoliikunta
ulkopalloilu
pesis
pesis
pesis
lipunrydsto

9
koris
uinti
uinti
hiihto
luistelu
luistelu

hiihto
hiihto
sahly
koris
kuntosali
peli+lihaskunto
telinevoimistelu
telinevoimistelu
ulkoliikunta
ulkopalloilu
pesis
pesis
pesis
lipunrydsto

LIKUNNAN LUKUJARJESTYS kevit 2026
TYTOT

7
koris
koris
luistelu
luistelu
hiihto
hiihto
Hiihtoloma
uinti
uinti
telinevoimistelu
telinevoimistelu
lentopallo
lentopallo
aerobic
voimistelu
ulkoliikunta
ulkoliikunta
ulkoliikunta
pesapallo
pesapallo
omat toiveet

8
koris
koris

luistelu
luistelu
hiihto
hiihto

uinti
uinti
telinevoimistelu
telinevoimistelu
lentopallo
lentopallo
aerobic
voimistelu
ulkoliikunta
ulkoliikunta
ulkoliikunta
pesapallo
pesapallo
omat toiveet

9
koris
koris

luistelu
luistelu
hiihto
hiihto

uinti
uinti
telinevoimistelu
telinevoimistelu
lentopallo
lentopallo
aerobic
voimistelu
ulkoliikunta
ulkoliikunta
ulkoliikunta
pesapallo
pesapallo
omat toiveet



